
SI.No District Name Mobie Number 5udents 

cturried 
Inst Code Shoi ame 

648 Tirupattur Govt Higher Setondery Schoo 

Kethandapatti 
040226S 944 3068158 

649 Tirupattur 04022 75 Govt Higher Secorndary Schoo: Ma apali 04179 252229 

Govt Higher Secondary Schoo 
Vishamangelam 
Govt Higher Srcondary Sch0o 

Girisamuthiram 
Govt Higher Setondary 5choo 
Valluvampakkam 

Govt Higher Secondary School Poondi 

650 Tirupattur 040228S 8178459354 

651 Tirupattur 0402295S 
9385202041 652 Ranipet 040231S 

653 Ranipet 0402 32S 04172256462
04171-225166

654 Vellore 040238S Gudiyatham Industrial Training Institute

Govt Higher Secondary Schoo 
AGRAVARAM
Govt Hr Sec School ARANGALDHURGAM 
Govt Higher Secondary Schoo 
DAMALERIMUTHUR
Govt Hr Sec School JANGALAPURAM
Govt High School KALLAPADI
Govt Higher Sec School KARNAMBUT 
Govt Hr Sec School KOTTAMITTAH 
Govt Hr Sec School PANAMADANGI 
Govt Hr Sec School THUMBERI 
Govt Mpl Hr Sec School VANIYAMBADI 

Govt Hr Sec School SIRUKARUMBUR
Government girls hr sec school 

narasingapuram
Holy Cross Matric Hr Sec School 
Govt.Boys.Hr. Sec.School-Karimangalam 

Govt.Hr.Sec. School-Jammanahalli 
Govt.Girls Hr. Sec.School-Harur
Govt.Hr.Sec. School-B.Agraharam 
Avvaiyar Govt.Girls Hr.Sec.School-

Dharmapuri

04171 249219 
655 Vellore 0402565 

656 Tirupattur 0402605 04174 12 

9894272335 
657 Tirupattur 0402695 

94434 386 36 
04171-251504
9790382010

04171248350

658 Tirupattur
659 Vellore 
660 Vellore 
661 Vellore 
662 Vellore 
663 Tirupattur
664 Tirupattur
665 Ranipet 

040281Ss 
040283S5 
040287S 
040292S5 
040314S 
040339S 
0403435S 
040421S 

9600236027
9345772083
8778369372

9385201877

666 Ranipet 040453S 
0 

667 Vellore 
668 Dharmapuri
669 Dharmapuri
670 Dharmapuri
671 Dharmapuri

040468S5 
050001S 
050002S 
050003S 
050004S 

7373773523
04346242778
04346222978
7373773489 8 

18 04342264057

672 Dharmapuri 050005S 
7373773481 1 

050006S Govt.Hr.SEc.school-Konanginaickanahalli 673 Dharmapuri
7373773551 3 

0500075 Govt.Girls Hr.Sec. School-Pappireddipatty 
674 Dharmapuri

675 Dharmapuri
676 Dharmapur
677 Dharmapuri
678 Dharmapuri
679 Dharmapuri

050008S 
050009SS 
050010SS 
050011S 
050012S 

Govt.Hr.Sec.School-B. Thurinjipatti_
Govt.Hr.Sec. School-Jakkasamudiram 

Govt. Hr.Sec. School-Elagiri_ 
Govt.Hr.Sec.School-Palayampudur 

Govt.Hr.Sec.School-Eriyur 

737377553 
7373773530 
04342296145 
7373773497 
7373773507 

Govt.Girls Hr.Sec.School-Addiyamankottai 7373773488 

7373773544 

2 

680 Dharmapuri 050013S 
46 Govt.Hr.Sec.School-Thonganur_ 

PKV Govt.Girls.Hr.Sec. School 

Mukareddipatti
Govt.Hr.Sec. School-Neruppur 
Adhiyaman Govt. Boys Hr. Sec. School- 

Dharmapuri
Govt.Hr. Sec. School-Matlampatti 
Govt.Hr. Sec. School-Naripall 
Govt.Hr.Sec. School-Laligam 
GTR Hr.Sec. School-Vachathi 
Govt.Hr.Sec.School-Amani mallapuramm 
TSSGBHS School -Pauparapatti
Govt.Hr.Sec. School-Indur
Govt.Hr.Sec.School-Lakklampatti 
Govt.Girls Hr. Sec.School-Kambainallur 
Govt.Girls Hr.Sec.School-Pauparapatti 
Govt.Hr.Sec. School-Veppampatti 
DR.Annal Ambedkar Govt ADw 

|Hr.SEc.School-Maruthipatti 
Govt.Hr.Sec.School-Vettrapatti_ 
|Model School-Palacode 
Govt.Hr.Sec.School-Begarahalli 
Govt.Hr.Sec.School-Bairnatham 

_Model School-Pennagaram Chinnampalli

681 Dharmapuri 050014S 
7373773560

682 Dharmapuri 0500155 
29 7373773509050016S 

050017S 

0500195 
050020S 
050021S 
050022S 
050024S 
050025S 
O50026Ss 
050028S 
050029S5 

050030S 
050031S 

683 Dharmapuri
04342-261075 5 

684 Dharmapuri
04348247200

04346-256545
7373773493

35 
13 685 Dharmapuri

686 Oharmapuri
687 Dharmapuri

688 Dharmapuri
689 Dharmapuri

690 Dharmapur
691 DharmapuriL
692 Dharmapuri

693 Dharmapur
694 Dharmapur
695 1Dharmapuri

4 

9442244613
7373773503

04342-242657
7373773491
7373773536
7373773505
04346252655

20 

2 

109 

696 Dharmapuri 0500325 
050033S 
050034S 
050035S5 
050036S5 
050038S5 
|O50039S Govt.Girls Hr.Sec.School-8.malapuram 

7373773572 4 

697 Dharmapuri
698 Dharmapuri
699 Dharmapuri
700 Dharmapuri
701 |Dharmapuri1

702 Dharmapuri

7373773566
7373773263
7373773525
7373773554
7373773513
7373773550

110 

19 
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